:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6597744

Jun 05, 2023 - 20:32 (UTC)

In epoch 206,179 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 217679 - 0.013577830 ETH®
24.53 USD

2 217680 - 0.013484323 ETH®
24.36 USD

3 217681 - 0.013567478 ETH®
24.51 USD

4 217682 - 0.013609906 ETH®
24.59 USD

S 217683 - 0.048023581 ETH®
86.77 USD

6 217684 - 0.013451435 ETH®
24.30 USD

7 217685 - 0.013583268 ETH®
24.54 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/6597744
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/206179
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/217679
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/217680
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/217681
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/217682
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/217683
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/217684
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/217685

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

217686

217687

217688

217689

217690

217691

217692

217693

217694

Validator Id

409123

Amount

- 0.013562859
24.50 USD

- 0.013500586
24.39 USD

- 0.013571746
24.52 USD

- 0.013585777
24.54 USD

- 0.013591485
24.56 USD

- 0.013595604
24.56 USD

- 0.013498078
24.39 USD

- 0.013597835
24.57 USD

- 0.013588689
24.55 USD

Amount

+ 0.036584120
66.10 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/217686
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/217687
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/217688
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/217689
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/217690
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/217691
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/217692
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/217693
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/217694
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/409123

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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